
PRODUCT NO. BASE MODEL NO. FACTORY NO. COLOR MARKET

FEC36C2AQA FEC36C2A 3805441141041 bisque North America

FEC36C2ASA FEC36C2A 3805441141011 white North America

Publication No.
5995361507

011129
-EN/SERVICE /ECL

377

ELECTRIC

COOKTOP

Model No.

FEC36C2A

©2001 White Consolidated Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved

FACTORY PARTS CATALOG

RANGE

WIRING DIAGRAM - # 318046901

OWNER’S GUIDE - # 318200612

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS - # 318201410

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA

P.O. BOX 212378, Augusta, GA 30917



11/01 2

Publication No. FEC36C2A
5995361507

CONTROL PANEL



# = Functional Parts 3 11/01
* = Non-Illustrated Parts

FEC36C2A Publication No.
5995361507

CONTROL PANEL

A = FEC36C2A (FEC36C2ASA)
B = FEC36C2A (FEC36C2AQA)

POS. NO PART NO DESCRIPTION

16 5303291327 A B Plate,instrument mtg
19 318021004 A - Panel,control ,white
19 318021005 - B Panel,control ,bisque
36 318196603 A - Knob,control ,white
36 318196605 - B Knob,control ,bisque
46 5303297274 A B Lens,indicator light
51 # 318044822 A B Light,indicator ,clear
* 5303272289 A B Seal,indicator light
54 # 318120509 A B Switch,surface unit
* 318146010 A B Bushing,switch
69 5303323134 A B Screw,switch mtg. ,8-32 x 0.188
107 5303325928 A B Housing,wire feed
108 5303325931 A B Housing,bottom slide
163 318014100 A B Spacer

* 3051070 A B Screw,hex washer head ,10-24 x 0.438 ,special
* 5303311306 A B Screw,8-18 x 0.375
* 5303311532 A B Screw,6-32 x 1/4" ,back



11/01 4

Publication No. FEC36C2A
5995361507

MAINTOP / SURFACE UNITS



# = Functional Parts 5 11/01
* = Non-Illustrated Parts

FEC36C2A Publication No.
5995361507

MAINTOP / SURFACE UNITS

A = FEC36C2A (FEC36C2ASA)
B = FEC36C2A (FEC36C2AQA)

POS. NO PART NO DESCRIPTION

15 # 5303311320 A B Element,surface ,large/8 inch
15A# 5303015716 A B Element,surface ,small/6 inch
16 318159041 A - Main Top,white
16 318159044 - B Main Top,bisque
18 318074310 A B Hinge,maintop ,(2)
19 # 318067056 A B Pan,surface element ,large ,chrome
19A# 318067046 A B Pan,surface element ,small ,chrome
27 # 5303323704 A B Terminal Block,surface element
28 5303309002 A B Medallion,surface element ,center trim
46 318077121 A B Burner Box
63 5303291326 A B Plate,grounding
93 5303304731 A B Bracket,terminal block

* 5303311321 A B Box & wires assy
* 5303300195 A B Screw,10-32 x 0.375 ,terminal block ,(2)
* 5303311532 A B Screw,6-32 x 1/4" ,back
* 5303323140 A B Screw,ground ,10-32 x 0.375
* 5303324001 A B Spacer
* 5303324512 A B Screw,6-32 x 5/16
* 5304403070 A B Screw



11/01 6

Publication No. FEC36C2A
5995361507

WIRING DIAGRAM


